
160
神楽岡

６条７丁目
緑が丘

４条１丁目

特殊運賃区間制

170160

緑が丘
３条４丁目

250210170

160160

190160160

160

160160160

290250210

270230190

190170

190190190170

300280240230230190

170

320290270260260230220190170

340310290

220

220

190

280280250190

380340320300300260旭川駅前

１条１５丁目

科学館前

上川神社

神楽岡
７条３丁目

神楽岡
５条４丁目

190190170

190

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

旭川医大前

リサーチパー
ク入口

ひじり野
１条10丁目
１条７丁目

6

7

8

9

10

11

ひじり野
１条５丁目
１条１丁目

210160

160

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

普通旅客運賃表 
運賃改定日:平成26年4月1日 

８４番 ひじり野－緑ヶ丘－旭川駅線 

旭川電気軌道株式会社


